
R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  102 SCT:  44
Kouki 27.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Murphy 03.6724 08032 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  102 SCT:  41
MomoHa! 21.28 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.7922 12073 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  104 SCT:  38
Dudley 42.88 4 0 01 4Q 0 0Murray 02.4319 16074 96 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  105 SCT:  35
Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hoy 10.0013 20076 0 0

Rocky 31.02 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Veiga 03.3814 20078 0 0

Josie 46.55 11 1 1 21NQ 1 0Hoy 02.2615 20079 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  102 SCT:  41
Bean 26.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shulman 03.8121 12043 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  104 SCT:  38
Frankie 51.02 13 3 0 28NQ 1 0Saraceni 02.0418 16046 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  105 SCT:  35
Lucas 15.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paul 06.848 20057 100 0

Keen 19.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dattoma 05.456 20052 100 0

Kite 20.48 0 1 03 5Q 0 0DeMascio 05.137 20054 95 0

Drusy 49.43 14 4 1 39NQ 0 0Jorczak 02.124 20037 0 0

Bronco Billy 27.63 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bartell 03.805 20049 0 0

Snap 32.86 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Fisher 03.209 20059 0 0

Robin 16.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mulcahey 06.4710 20060 0 0

Finn 24.18 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Luse 04.3411 20063 0 0

Moon 42.40 7 2 1 22NQ 0 0Jorczak 02.4812 20064 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrews 00.003 20036 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  105 SCT:  38
Cane 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill 10.002 24066 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  105 SCT:  35
See Ya 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Ott 00.001 24C071 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  113 SCT:  38
Squid 20.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dreese 05.4019 12042 100 0

Banner 31.77 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Conn 03.5618 12418 95 0

Homer 49.60 11 2 0 32NQ 0 0Barclay 02.2817 12021 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  118 SCT:  36
Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Matta 00.0015 16045 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  123 SCT:  35
Thrill 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Frank 00.009 20056 0 0

Mojo 21.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stiewing 05.695 20026 100 0

Ruby 38.40 3 4 0 26NQ 1 0Merkel 03.206 20029 0 0

TiAmo 23.21 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rocco 05.307 20050 0 0

Truant 23.30 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Hornor 05.2810 20051 0 0

Chaka Khan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.008 20053 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  123 SCT:  37
Raleigh 27.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McRae 04.501 24030 100 0

Hunter 30.63 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Pactwa 04.022 24065 95 0

Boone 25.65 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Coderre 04.803 24464 0 0

Remus 33.11 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Branco 03.714 24475 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  141 SCT:  43
Sadie 41.11 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Gregory 03.43249 12413 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  41
Grace 38.01 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0MacBean 03.81191 16421 0 0

Heather 43.03 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Stipick 03.37192 16425 0 0

Pennie 48.26 7 1 2 36NQ 0 0Kandle 03.00193 16428 0 0

Loa 62.76 21 5 0 88NQ 1 0Martin-Marquez 02.31194 16429 0 0

Emmy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowsky 00.00195 16430 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  40
Leah 28.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 05.17133 20453 100 0

Fever 41.82 1 3 1 23NQ 0 0Westcott 03.56128 20434 0 0

Sligo 30.23 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Johnston 04.93129 20436 0 0

Dino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grasso 10.00130 20446 0 0

Lola 65.55 25 1 0 80NQ 0 0Brunner 02.27131 20449 0 0

Sanchi 37.40 0 1 3 20NQ 0 0Davis 03.98132 20452 0 0

Disney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hrycyk 10.00134 20455 0 0

Asher 38.02 0 3 3 30NQ 0 0Scagnelli 03.92135 20456 0 0

Daisy 40.27 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Connelly 03.70136 20457 0 0

Flirt 29.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 05.00137 20460 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  42
Theo 24.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Desvigne 06.0453 24474 100 0

Huckleberry 40.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schwartz 03.7049 24465 100 0

Paris 43.79 1 0 03 3Q 0 0Miller 03.4048 24462 97 0

Xarya 30.53 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Greenholt 04.8850 24466 0 0

Georgia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0052 24468 0 0

Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hartheimer 00.0051 24467 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  149 SCT:  40
Kiss-Me 33.93 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Joiris 04.398 24C478 0 0
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R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  141 SCT:  46
Dot 26.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.27256 08142 100 23

Tippie 27.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Paul 05.12255 08141 100 22

Trixie 33.34 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.23261 08151 100 16

Brazen 44.36 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.18254 08139 100 5

Kodi 45.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiewing 03.13268 08412 100 4

Kid 49.22 3 1 0 14NQ 1 0Powers 02.86257 08143 0 0

Austin 50.61 4 2 0 22NQ 1 0Johnson 02.79258 08145 0 0

Jose 45.31 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potter 03.11259 08146 0 0

Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gregory 10.00262 08152 0 0

Livvie 29.71 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Stephon 04.75263 08153 0 0

Buzz 51.87 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Matthews 02.72264 08154 0 0

Zoom 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.00265 08399 0 0

Bug 37.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Powers 03.77266 08409 0 0

Tatum 39.20 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Syner 03.60267 08410 0 0

Chyna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.00260 08150 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  141 SCT:  43
Jeter 25.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Logan 05.60231 12190 100 21

Virtue 25.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hornor 05.56238 12200 100 21

Cheer 25.71 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bintliff 05.48224 12182 100 21

Shameless 25.87 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.45215 12170 100 21

Cruise 26.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.33236 12197 100 20

Pip 27.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.07234 12194 100 19

Luna 28.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rucci 05.02223 12181 100 18

Ritz 28.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conn 05.01212 12165 100 18

Dash 30.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.59243 12206 100 16

Bowen 30.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.58226 12184 100 16

Patriot 32.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burke 04.30246 12414 100 14

Victoria 33.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.21227 12185 100 13

Haley 33.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 04.16216 12171 100 13

Minnie 34.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 04.03241 12203 100 12

Rowan 36.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.86219 12176 100 10

Misha 38.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 03.70209 12161 100 8

Sansa 39.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.60232 12191 100 7

Sasha 41.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Flynn 03.43221 12179 100 5

Rosie 37.00 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bintliff 03.81208 12159 0 0

Ditto 29.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.83210 12163 0 0

Peak 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.00213 12166 0 0

Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0LaGrassa 10.00214 12167 0 0

Chewie 43.54 0 3 4 35NQ 2 0Conforti 03.24217 12173 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marsh 10.00218 12174 0 0

Bizou 46.78 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0DeMascio 03.01220 12177 0 0

Aeryn 26.36 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Midura 05.35222 12180 0 0
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Pippi 40.70 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Cornelius 03.46225 12183 0 0

Ta-Da! 41.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mount 03.43228 12186 0 0

Layla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.00230 12189 0 0

Tweek 49.25 6 2 2 38NQ 1 0Kessel 02.86233 12192 0 0

Darla 29.76 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0McCay 04.74235 12196 0 0

Tressa 49.22 6 0 1 23NQ 0 0Griffett 02.86237 12199 0 0

Tamiah 41.62 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Marsh 03.39239 12201 0 0

Bella 38.64 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bintliff 03.65242 12204 0 0

Scooby 45.34 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0LaGrassa 03.11244 12207 0 0

Pebbles 37.16 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schmidt 03.79247 12415 0 0

Blu 33.77 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Dereka 04.18248 12419 0 0

Angie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Doret 00.00211 12164 0 0

Mr. C.C. 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.00229 12188 0 0

Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.00240 12202 0 0

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.00245 12208 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  41
Spice 22.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hornor 06.46156 16213 100 22

Nell 23.17 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lesko 06.26174 16239 100 21

Lucca 25.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Evans 05.74168 16227 100 19

Mysti 26.15 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Turner 05.54184 16255 100 18

Scarie 26.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arnold 05.38157 16214 100 18

Kai 29.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.97158 16215 100 15

Grady 29.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 04.93181 16251 100 15

Badger 30.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.77186 16257 100 14

Joey 30.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.76169 16228 100 14

Flash 32.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.53165 16224 100 13

Nikki 35.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Karp 04.09190 16433 100 9

Emma 37.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.83153 16209 0 0

Lizard 40.44 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0McNeil 03.59154 16210 0 0

Trigger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.00155 16211 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Francis 10.00159 16216 0 0

Hula 28.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ancona 05.11160 16217 0 0

Ferris B. 35.64 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Stevenson 04.07161 16218 0 0

Luna 53.25 12 3 0 51NQ 1 0Mark 02.72162 16219 0 0

Lila 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bunin 10.00163 16220 0 0

Gunner 34.10 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sullivan 04.25164 16222 0 0

Baci 45.89 4 2 1 27NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.16166 16225 0 0

Spice 43.20 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Numata 03.36167 16226 0 0

Fab 25.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.72170 16230 0 0

Surf 26.90 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Wiechmann 05.39171 16231 0 0

Rip 34.81 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sharp 04.17172 16235 0 0

Ava 66.85 25 2 0 85NQ 0 0Keltos 02.17173 16237 0 0

Crime 27.71 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Lazaro 05.23175 16240 0 0

Zayle 57.64 16 2 0 58NQ 0 0Boddy 02.52176 16242 0 0

Samone 34.86 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Eicher 04.16177 16243 0 0

Breeze 31.89 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Karp 04.55179 16248 0 0
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Chloe 34.59 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Suttner 04.19180 16249 0 0

Shine 41.47 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Harrington 03.50182 16252 0 0

Rio 38.56 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0MacBean 03.76183 16254 0 0

Elvis 32.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sullivan 04.43185 16256 0 0

Lettie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.00152 16420 0 0

Brick 39.26 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Fabian 03.69188 16426 0 0

Grover 34.43 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Puro 04.21189 16431 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forsberg-Mosne 00.00178 16244 0 0

Frankie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.00187 16422 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  40
Wicca 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rocco 00.0097 20317 0 0

Caoilainn 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Moore 00.00101 20322 0 0

Dynamo 23.66 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 06.30103 20325 100 16

Guts 24.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fillips 06.1161 20267 100 15

Karli Renay 24.78 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dreese 06.01107 20329 100 15

Jesse Belle 25.19 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mackes 05.9299 20319 100 14

Freedom 25.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arnold 05.91113 20336 100 14

Prize 26.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fillips 05.7198 20318 100 13

Maewyn 26.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 05.54109 20331 100 13

Slider 26.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merwin 05.5371 20279 100 13

Maddy 27.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merwin 05.52115 20341 100 12

Savannah 27.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 05.5167 20274 100 12

Blazer 27.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Numata 05.5080 20295 100 12

Sha La La 27.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 05.4188 20305 100 12

Holster 28.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 05.2570 20278 100 11

Hops 28.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 05.21105 20327 100 11

Jet 29.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 05.1284 20301 100 10

Baco 29.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.1262 20269 100 10

Pippa 29.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berardino 05.0482 20299 100 10

Remi 30.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 04.9692 20312 100 9

Colt 30.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.9556 20261 100 9

Yeager 30.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 04.94125 20450 100 9

Gabby 30.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.9272 20281 100 9

Chime 30.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.8766 20273 100 9

Jackson 30.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.85114 20339 100 9

Shelby 30.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terra 04.83119 20438 100 9

Lollipop 30.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Habich 04.8277 20292 100 9

Bounty 31.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.7681 20296 100 8

Katie 33.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.47106 20328 100 6

Oskar 33.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.41102 20324 100 6

Kenzie 36.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 04.1257 20262 100 3

Skipper 36.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 04.10110 20332 100 3

Sky 36.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 04.0495 20315 100 3

Mia 38.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mygas 03.8883 20300 100 1

Cayenne 38.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.88117 20343 100 1

Allie 39.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 03.7791 20309 100 0
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Plenty 27.69 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Closson 05.3854 20259 0 0

Ruby-do 37.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Eicher 04.0055 20260 0 0

Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berkoff 10.0058 20263 0 0

Fiasco 31.55 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 04.7260 20265 0 0

Dyllie 33.01 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rose 04.5163 20270 0 0

Riot 41.68 1 2 2 23NQ 1 0Hill 03.5765 20271 0 0

Bella 34.65 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kolb 04.3069 20276 0 0

Lyric 30.15 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Lazaro 04.9474 20285 0 0

Sparks 25.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rocco 05.7775 20286 0 0

Mackenzie 39.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sullivan 03.7479 20294 0 0

Latte 43.34 3 4 1 34NQ 3 0Patrone 03.4485 20302 0 0

Tommee 35.87 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Johnston 04.1589 20306 0 0

Jockey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0093 20313 0 0

Auggie 33.27 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Brettell 04.4896 20316 0 0

Desmo 51.25 11 1 1 43NQ 2 0Brown 02.91108 20330 0 0

Clip 30.07 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Cerilli 04.96111 20333 0 0

Rain 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miller 10.00112 20334 0 0

Cam 51.34 11 1 0 38NQ 0 0Manis 02.90116 20342 0 0

Freddy 33.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 04.44121 20445 0 0

Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mosner 10.00122 20447 0 0

Keelie 27.71 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Davis 05.38126 20451 0 0

Kipper 41.01 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Carson 03.63127 20458 0 0

Declan 36.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Minnella 04.04123 20459 0 0

Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carson 00.0059 20264 0 0

Scoot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sherman 00.0068 20275 0 0

Legend 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.0073 20284 0 0

Tsuli 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoekstra 00.0076 20288 0 0

Sparkles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ginther 00.0078 20293 0 0

Bullet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Coles 00.0064 20298 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Aldrich 00.0086 20303 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Secter 00.0087 20304 0 0

Audrey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.0090 20308 0 0

Sin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Torok 00.0094 20314 0 0

Edward 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0West 00.00100 20320 0 0

Burt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.00104 20326 0 0

Jack 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowsky 00.00118 20437 0 0

Rona 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schowalter 00.00120 20442 0 0

Vivi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hoekstra 00.00124 20461 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  42
Rio 26.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barlics 05.6814 24350 100 19

Shambhu 28.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.3037 24378 100 17

MoAna 28.83 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Branco 05.1711 24345 100 17

Kai 30.51 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Meisner 04.8842 24383 100 15

Copy 30.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koster 04.8827 24368 100 15

Hunter 30.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 04.8638 24379 100 15

Heaven 31.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 04.7335 24376 100 14
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Austin 32.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.5717 24354 100 13

Duke 33.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 04.4936 24377 100 12

Maren 35.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.2143 24384 100 10

Tedi 36.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 04.0918 24355 100 9

Doc 36.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 04.0624 24365 100 9

Carson 36.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merritt 04.0540 24381 100 9

Rumor 38.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.8628 24369 100 7

Rhyze 41.75 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Turner 03.5712 24348 0 0

Karizma 34.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 04.3413 24349 0 0

Kaz 39.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hoffmann 03.8116 24353 0 0

Rick 33.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hooper 04.5019 24356 0 0

Dare 28.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 05.2320 24360 0 0

Teeka 41.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Piwowar 03.5721 24362 0 0

Maybe 28.27 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Gomes 05.2722 24363 0 0

Alice 31.63 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Carberry 04.7123 24364 0 0

Wile E 38.59 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Silver 03.8626 24367 0 0

JoJo 37.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0French 04.0229 24370 0 0

Meeka 36.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kahn 04.0631 24372 0 0

AJ 45.76 3 0 2 19NQ 0 0Kepfer 03.2632 24373 0 0

Baron 30.95 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Potter 04.8133 24374 0 0

Tryst 29.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Houton 05.0846 24471 0 0

Lexi 48.61 6 2 0 28NQ 1 0Kansky 03.0747 24477 0 0

Shae 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Merritt 00.0010 24344 0 0

Scopey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Collins 00.0015 24351 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0025 24366 0 0

Chaplin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leach 00.0030 24371 0 0

Shaker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mikesell 00.0034 24375 0 0

Heist 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fischer 00.0039 24380 0 0

Iko 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCaffree 00.0041 24382 0 0

Maverick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barlics 00.0044 24385 0 0

Breeze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Riley 00.0045 24470 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.009 24C393 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  149 SCT:  40
Nike 24.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rainer 06.004 24C391 100 18

Chick 30.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mosner 04.915 24C394 100 12

Suede 34.53 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Almeida 04.321 24C386 0 0

Phil 31.35 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Dreese 04.752 24C387 0 0

Matrix 23.70 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Botelho 06.293 24C388 0 0

Torin 32.22 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Schmitt 04.627 24C396 0 0

Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rubinstein 00.006 24C395 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  102 SCT:  49
Howie 43.97 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Rosario 02.3225 04031 95 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  104 SCT:  43
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Whimsy 28.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Esposito 03.5923 12033 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  105 SCT:  40
Higgs 30.69 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Reichert 03.4220 16035 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  105 SCT:  43
Silhouette 15.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Byron 06.6616 20039 100 0

Cooper 17.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fleming 05.8517 20040 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  123 SCT:  40
Secret 65.62 25 4 0 70NQ 0 0Jorczak 01.8716 16015 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  123 SCT:  42
Connlaodh 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Moore 10.0011 20019 0 0

Chappy 51.22 9 1 1 28NQ 2 0Collins 02.4014 20048 0 0

Francine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Andrews 00.0012 20047 0 0

Lonna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Damm 00.0013 20405 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  47
Turbo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Collins 00.00151 20406 0 0

R

SUN-4 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  141 SCT:  51
Winnie 29.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paul 04.80279 04091 100 25

Callie 30.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puskas 04.60278 04090 100 24

Brooke 32.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.29275 04084 100 22

Dallas 37.47 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Syner 03.76274 04083 100 17

Libby 46.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doret 03.03277 04089 100 8

Crush 35.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stephon 03.98273 04081 0 0

Maisie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brawner 00.00276 04085 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  141 SCT:  48
Lucy 28.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berardino 04.95269 08092 100 23

Sarah 39.12 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Lackey 13.60270 08093 0 0

Georgia 56.32 8 0 0 24NQ 0 0Louis 02.50271 08096 0 0

Mariah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ovnicek 00.00272 08098 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  145 SCT:  46
Mitzi 39.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.70250 12102 100 10

Griffin 34.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 04.18251 12104 0 0

Romeo 41.06 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0White 03.53252 12105 0 0

Scout 57.34 11 1 0 38NQ 0 0Pollard 02.53253 12107 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  45
Rush 24.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Luse 06.06203 16120 100 23

Taya 29.07 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Andrews 05.13196 16112 100 18
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Brady 37.01 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ries 04.03200 16116 100 10

Ziva 41.54 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Jersey 03.59207 16402 100 6

Tiva 45.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sawyer 03.27197 16111 100 2

Tucker 43.02 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sweely 03.46199 16114 0 0

Ziggy 29.73 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Almeida 05.01201 16118 0 0

Allie 35.19 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Turner 04.23204 16121 0 0

Clay 35.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Matthews 04.22205 16123 0 0

Callie Girl 49.47 4 2 0 22NQ 1 0Laufenberg 03.01206 16401 0 0

Tipsy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rimmer 00.00198 16113 0 0

Dillon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.00202 16119 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  47
Axl 27.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berardino 05.34146 20133 100 19

Ganesha 30.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.82139 20126 100 16

Scout 35.19 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Le Bel 04.23145 20132 100 11

Spock 35.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.18138 20125 100 11

Hank 36.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Westcott 04.12149 20138 100 10

Ace 45.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jersey 03.25150 20408 100 1

Fuzzle Wuzzle 42.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 03.51140 20127 0 0

Cooper 38.32 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Webster 03.89141 20128 0 0

Stella 51.83 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Petri 02.87143 20130 0 0

Max Fats 29.02 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hughes 05.13144 20131 0 0

Hera 68.15 21 3 1 83NQ 1 0Terra 02.19147 20135 0 0

Rush 40.60 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Johnston 03.67148 20136 0 0

Peach 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.00142 20129 0 0
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